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

Room Type L v l D i m n s n s

LivngRm 1 15x11

DiningRm 1 15x10

FamRm 1 19x12

Kitchen 1 13x9

HalfBath 1

MstrBR 2 15x13

Bedroom 2 13x11

Bedroom 2 14x12

Bedroom 2 15x11

FullBath 2

FullBath 2

Laundry 2

Fndatn: PourCncrtSiding:HardiPlankWndws: Insul, LowE, Scrns, TiltSash, VinylHeat: HtPmp

R o o f : ArchShgl W a l l s : DryWall C e i l i n g : 9', Tray Cool:CentralAC

F l o o r s : Carpet, CerTile, Hardwd, 

Vinyl

D o o r s : Ext/Insul, French, Transom

Porch: Front, Rear Basmnt: Full, InsideAcc, OutsideEnt, RghBthPlmb, Unfin, 

WalkOut, Windows

Depend: None Secure: Deadbolts, SmkDetectr

Kitchn: BrkfstBar, RecssdLght KitCab: Maple KitCntr:Granite

A p p l n c : DishWshr, Disposal, ElecRng, Microwave

Lndry: DryrHkup, WashrHkup

Bath: AttchMstrBth, CeramicTile, DblVanities, Whirlpool

Firep l : GasLogs, Glassed-in, 

ZeroClear

FrplLoc:FamRm

M i s c I n t : CeilngFan, ChairRail, CrwnMoldng, Wk-inCloset

Ameni t :

Yard: Lndscaped

Land: Fence :

FrmImp: Animal: FarmRem:

A c c e s s : Paved Drive : Asphalt

V i e w : Mountn WatrPrp:None

HOAIncl:AreaMaint, RdMaint, SnowRemvl, TrashPkup
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# F P : 1 A t t i c : YP o o l : NWater: PWTRSewer: PSEWE l e c : Undrgrnd Gas: LPCntlHt: YCntlAC:

Gar: Y #CarGar:1 Carport:N #CarCprt: Fence : N Histrc: N HOA: Y HOAAct: HOAAmt:

RdMaint:$0HmWarr: BldWar: YWatrHtr: Elec CnstrStDt: CnstrEndDt:6/30/2007Buildr:BARRY MEADE HOMES

Add'lItems:  NegItems:  Reserved:

--Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed--Copyright: 2007 by the Charlottesville Area Association of
REALTORS® 

Jim Duncan - www.jduncanrealestate.com - 434-242-7140
Prepared by JIM DUNCAN of CENTURY 21 Manley Associates on 6/13/2007 11:01:56 AM
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Jim Duncan - www.jduncanrealestate.com - 434-242-7140

Residential - Detached

Click Photo for Additional Media and Enlargement MLS#: 434432md Stat: ACT Typ: DET ListPrice: $424,950

Addr: 1123 ARDEN DR SqFtF/U: 2,144/1,216

CHARLOTTESVILLE 

(ALBEMARLE), VA 22902
SFSrc: BLDR

VSH#: BedRms: 4

Area: 01 Albemarle BathsF/H: 2/1

Subdiv: AVON PARK Acres: 0.17

PropNm: YrBlt : 2007

D e s i g n : Crftsmn S t y l e : 2 Story

GarPrk: Attchd, DrOpnr, FcsFrnt D i v R g h t s :

Tax/Yr: $0/ New?: Y

Deed Bk: 2972 Page#: 294 H i s t o r i c : N

Parcel ID: Basemnt: Y

ElemSch:Cale Middle: Walton

H i g h : Monticello OthrSch:

Lega l : LOT 2 AVON PARK SUBDIVISION Zone:

Dir: From Charlottesville, take Avon Street Extended, pass Mill 

Creek South. Turn R on Arden Drive to enter Avon Park. Lot

is the 2nd on the left.

DtMod: 05/30/2007

Remarks: STUNNING MOUNTAIN VIEWS! The Crofton by Barry Meade Homes. 4 BRs, granite counters, cer tile & HW floors, 

sunlit owners' BR w/his & hers closets, 2nd floor laundry & Craftsman-style trim work. Room to grow in full unfin bsmt! This 

home is a certified EarthCraft House green home; guidelines focus on energy efficiency & result in savings on heating & cooling 

of up to 30%!! More info @ www.earthcrafthouse.com. July 2007 delivery. Great finance pkg offered through Union Mortgage, 

call for details!

Room Type L v l D i m n s n s

LivngRm 1 15x11

Kitchen 1 9x13

DiningRm 1 15x10

FamRm 1 19x12

HalfBath 1

MstrBR 2 15x13

Bedroom 2 13x11

Bedroom 2 14x12

Bedroom 2 15x11

FullBath 2

FullBath 2

Laundry 2

Fndatn: PourCncrtSiding:HardiPlankWndws: Insul, LowE, Scrns, TiltSash, VinylHeat: HtPmp

R o o f : ArchShgl W a l l s : DryWall C e i l i n g : 9', Tray Cool:CentralAC

F l o o r s : Carpet, CerTile, Hardwd, 

Vinyl

D o o r s : Ext/Insul, French, Transom

Porch: Front, Rear Basmnt: Full, InsideAcc, OutsideEnt, RghBthPlmb, Unfin, 

WalkOut, Windows

Depend: None Secure: Deadbolts, SmkDetectr

Kitchn: BrkfstBar, RecssdLght KitCab: Maple KitCntr:Granite

A p p l n c : DishWshr, Disposal, ElecRng, Microwave

Lndry: DryrHkup, WashrHkup

Bath: AttchMstrBth, CeramicTile, DblVanities, Whirlpool

Firep l : GasLogs, Glassed-in, 

ZeroClear

FrplLoc:FamRm
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

Ameni t : ClubHse, PicnicArea, PlayArea, Trail

Yard: Lndscaped

Land: Fence :

FrmImp: Animal: FarmRem:

A c c e s s : Dr ive : Asphalt

V i e w : BlueRidge, Mountn WatrPrp:Pond/Lk

HOAIncl:AreaMaint, ClubHse, Insur, PlayArea, ProfMgmt, ResrvFund, SnowRemvl, TrashPkup

# F P : 1 A t t i c : NP o o l : Water: PWTRSewer: PSEW E l e c : Undrgrnd Gas: LPCntlHt: YCntlAC:

Gar: N #CarGar: Carport:N #CarCprt: Fence : Histrc: N HOA: Y HOAAct:YHOAAmt:

RdMaint:$0HmWarr: BldWar: YWatrHtr: Elec CnstrStDt:3/1/2007CnstrEndDt:8/8/2007Buildr:CHURCH HILL HOMES

Add'lItems:  NegItems:  Reserved:

--Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed--Copyright: 2007 by the Charlottesville Area Association of
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REALTORS® 
Jim Duncan - www.jduncanrealestate.com - 434-242-7140

Prepared by JIM DUNCAN of CENTURY 21 Manley Associates on 6/13/2007 11:01:56 AM
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Jim Duncan - www.jduncanrealestate.com - 434-242-7140

Residential - Detached

Click Photo for Additional Media and Enlargement MLS#: 431379md Stat: ACT Typ: DET ListPrice: $649,950

Addr:
3520 FOXWOOD DR

(ALBEMARLE)
SqFtF/U: 2,957/2,511

BARBOURSVILLE 

(ALBEMARLE), VA 22923
SFSrc: BLDR

VSH#: BedRms: 4

Area: 01 Albemarle BathsF/H: 2/1

Subdiv: FOXWOOD FOREST Acres: 2.40

PropNm: BALMORAL MODEL YrBlt : 2006

D e s i g n : Colonial, Contemp S t y l e : 2 Story

GarPrk: Attchd, FcsSide D i v R g h t s :

Tax/Yr: $0/ New?: Y

Deed Bk: Page#: H i s t o r i c :

Parcel ID: Basemnt: Y

ElemSch:BakerButler Middle: Sutherland

H i g h : Albemarle OthrSch:

Lega l : LOT 39 FOXWOOD FOREST Zone:

Dir: 29N (past Airport Rd) to right on Burnley Station Rd. to 

right on Gilbert Station Rd, to left onto Foxwood Dr. Home

is 8th one on right.

DtMod: 05/04/2007

Remarks: Spacious new brick & hardiplank home with 1st floor master & unfin bsmt on level 2+ acre wooded lot! Elegant home

features a 2 story foyer, formal living & dining rooms & family rm wt/ vaulted ceiling & gas f/p. Well equipped kitchen has cherry 

cabinets, granite counters, center island and large sunny breakfast nook! 1st level mainly h/w floors. This EarthCraft House can

save up to 30% in energy costs. Low HOA fees, located near NGIC, GE & UVA Research Park!

Room Type L v l D i m n s n s

Kitchen 1

DiningRm 1

LivngRm 1

FamRm 1

MstrBR 1

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 2

FullBath 1

FullBath 2

HalfBath 1

Laundry 1

Fndatn: PourCncrtSiding:Brick, 

HardiPlank

Wndws: Insul, LowE, Scrns, TiltSash, VinylHeat: Lprop

R o o f : ArchShgl W a l l s : DryWall C e i l i n g : 9', Tray, Vault/Cath C o o l :HtPmp

F l o o r s : Carpet, CerTile, Hardwd D o o r s : Ext/Insul, Sidelights, Transom

Porch: Deck, Front Basmnt: Heated, RghBthPlmb, Unfin, WalkOut, Windows

Depend: None Secure: None

Kitchn: BrkfstNook, Island, Pantry, 

RecssdLght

KitCab: Cherry KitCntr:Granite

A p p l n c : DishWshr, Disposal, DblOven, Microwave, StackUnit

Lndry: DryrHkup, WashrHkup

Bath: AttchMstrBth, CeramicTile, DblVanities, WatrCloset, Whirlpool

Firep l : GasLogs FrplLoc:FamRm

M i s c I n t : Blt-inBkcase, CeilngFan, ChairRail, CrwnMoldng, Wk-inCloset

Ameni t :

Yard: Lndscaped, NearlyLvl

Land: Fence :

FrmImp: Animal: FarmRem:

A c c e s s : Dr ive : Asphalt

V i e w : Woods WatrPrp:None

HOAIncl:

# F P : 1 A t t i c : YP o o l : Water: WELLSewer: SEPTKElec: UndrgrndGas: LPCntlHt: YCntlAC:
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Gar: Y #CarGar:2 Carport:N #CarCprt: Fence : Histrc: HOA: Y HOAAct:YHOAAmt:

RdMaint:$0HmWarr: BldWar: WatrHtr: Elec CnstrStDt: CnstrEndDt: Buildr:BARRY MEADE HOMES

Add'lItems:  NegItems:  Reserved:

--Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed--Copyright: 2007 by the Charlottesville Area Association of
REALTORS® 

Jim Duncan - www.jduncanrealestate.com - 434-242-7140
Prepared by JIM DUNCAN of CENTURY 21 Manley Associates on 6/13/2007 11:01:56 AM



17 of 32 6/13/07 11:01

 

Jim Duncan - www.jduncanrealestate.com - 434-242-7140
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

Proffit Ridge on your left. Left on Proffit Crossing right on 

Daventry

DtMod: 06/09/2007

Remarks: "The Huntington" a classic all brick GEORGIAN BEAUTY with gorgeous mountain views on 3.9 acres IN THE CITY! 

This Luxurious ALL SUITE RESIDENCE offers exclusive interior appointments such as 3 levels of 9ft. ceilings, hardwood flooring 

on 1st/2nd level,ceramic tile & cast iron tub/shower in all 5 bath, two laundry rooms, formal LR with coffered ceiling, 

SPECTACULAR wall of triple French doors in family room with PANORAMIC mountain views. Energy Star Rated, Built to 

EARTHCRAFT standards. 3-car gar

Room Type L v l D i m n s n s

Kitchen 1

MstrBR 2 11.1x16.8

FullBath 2

Laundry 1

Bedroom 2 10.1x14.8

FullBath 2

FamRm 1 23.1x17.3

Bedroom 2 13.4x10.1

FullBath 2

DiningRm 1 14.1x12.1

Bedroom 2 13.4.x11.8

FullBath 2

MstrBR 1 15.8x17.5

LivngRm 1 13.6x16.3

HalfBath 1

Fndatn: PourCncrt S i d i n g : Brick Wndws: DblHung Heat: HtPmp, Lprop

R o o f : ArchShgl W a l l s : DryWall C e i l i n g : 9', High C o o l : CentralAC

F l o o r s : CerTile, Hardwd D o o r s : Ext/Insul, ScreenDrs, Sidelights, 

Transom

Porch: Brick, Deck, Front, Patio, Porch, 

Rear

Basmnt: Heated, OutsideEnt, RghBthPlmb, 

Unfin, WalkOut, Windows

Depend: None Secure: SecSys

Kitchn: BrkfstBar, BrkfstNook, Eat-in, 

Island, Pantry, RecssdLght

KitCab: Cherry, Painted KitCntr:Granite

A p p l n c : DishWshr, Disposal, GasRng, Microwave, SelfclnOven

Lndry: Cabinets, DryrHkup, WashrHkup

Bath: AttchMstrBth, CeramicTile, DblVanities, WatrCloset, Whirlpool

Firep l : Glassed-in, MrbleSurrnd, Gas FrplLoc:FamRm

M i s c I n t : Blt-inBkcase, CeilngFan, ChairRail, CrwnMoldng, MbrSittngArea, Wainscottg, 

Wk-inCloset

Ameni t :

Yard: FrmlGardns, Lndscaped, Mature, NearlyLvl, Private, Sunny

Land: NearlyLvl, PartClred, PartWood, 

Secluded

Fence :

FrmImp: Animal: FarmRem:

A c c e s s : Cul-de-sac, Paved, PrivRdFrnt Drive : Asphalt

V i e w : Garden, Mountn, Woods, Res WatrPrp:None

HOAIncl:AreaMaint, RdMaint, SnowRemvl

# F P : 1 A t t i c : YP o o l : Water: WELLSewer: SEPTK E l e c : UndrgrndGas: LPCntlHt: Y

Gar: Y #CarGar:3 Carport:N #CarCprt: Fence : N Histrc: N HOA: Y HOAAct:

RdMaint:$00HmWarr:NBldWar: YWatrHtr: Gas CnstrStDt:1/3/2007CnstrEndDt: Buildr:DOMINION DEVELOPMENT

Add'lItems:  NegItems:  Reserved:

--Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed--Copyright: 2007 by the Charlottesville Area Association of
REALTORS® 

Jim Duncan - www.jduncanrealestate.com - 434-242-7140
Prepared by JIM DUNCAN of CENTURY 21 Manley Associates on 6/13/2007 11:01:56 AM
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Jim Duncan - www.jduncanrealestate.com - 434-242-7140

Residential - Detached

Click Photo for Additional Media and Enlargement MLS#: 425015m Stat: ACT Typ: DET ListPrice: $1,450,000

Addr: 3420 ROCKS MILL LN SqFtF/U: 5,031/3,461

CHARLOTTESVILLE 

(ALBEMARLE), VA 22903
SFSrc: BLDR

VSH#: BedRms: 5

Area: 01 Albemarle BathsF/H: 4/0

Subdiv: THE ROCKS Acres: 2.40

PropNm: YrBlt : 2007

D e s i g n : Colonial S t y l e : 2 Story

GarPrk: Attchd, DrOpnr, Elec, FcsSide, 

Wndws
D i v R g h t s :

Tax/Yr: $0/ New?: Y

Deed Bk: Page#: H i s t o r i c : N

Parcel ID: Basemnt: Y

ElemSch:Murray Middle: Henley

H i g h : W Albemarle OthrSch:

Lega l : LOT 11, THE ROCKS Zone:

Dir: I-64 West to Ivy Exit. Left at bottom of ramp onto Dick

Woods Road. Turn left into The Rocks after passing under

I-64. 2nd right on Rocks Mill Lane. 2nd house on right.

DtMod: 05/30/2007

Remarks: THE ROCKS (IVY) - Skyline Home Builders presents this brick Tudor home on 2.40 acres w/mtn & pastoral views. 

5BR, 4BA. Earthcraft & Energy Star certified. Premium Steel framing system. Smart house w/integrated systems: security, 

distributed audio, automated lighting, HVAC & remote accessibility. 10'ceilings - 1st floor. Formal LR w/gas FP. Formal DR 

w/crown molding & chair rail. FR w/masonry FP & built-in bookcase. Kitchen w/granite counters & professional-grade

appliances. Guest BR & library.
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

Estates, right into The Glenn, house on left.

DtMod: 05/23/2007

Remarks: Large 4 BR home wt/ huge finished bonus rm and all the extras incuding a full unfin. bsmt! Formal living & dining

rooms, eat-in kitchen and 1st floor family room with gas logs. H/w floors, ceramic tile and whirlpool in master bath; vaulted

ceiling in master BR. Lots of windows; house has easy traffic pattern. Located mins. from NGIC, GE & UVA Research Park in quiet

39 lot s/d wt/ lake and low HOA! Built to EarthCraft standards which will save you 30% in energy costs!

Room Type L v l D i m n s n s

MstrBR 2 16x14

Bedroom 2

BonusRm 2 22x27

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 2

FullBath 2

FullBath 2

HalfBath 1

Kitchen 1

DiningRm 1 13.3x13.8

LivngRm 1 15.5x13.8

FamRm 1 16.5x13.4

Laundry 2

Bkfst 1 11.2x13.4

Fndatn: Brick Siding:Vinyl Wndws: Insul, LowE, Scrns, TiltSash, VinylHeat: HtPmp

R o o f : ArchShglWalls: DryWallC e i l i n g : 9' C o o l :HtPmp

F l o o r s : Carpet, CerTile, Hardwd D o o r s : Ext/Insul

Porch: Deck, Front, Porch Basmnt: Full, RghBthPlmb, Unfin, WalkOut, Windows

Depend: None Secure: None

Kitchn: BrkfstBar, BrkfstNook, 

Eat-in, Pantry, RecssdLght

KitCab: Maple KitCntr:Formica

A p p l n c : DishWshr, Disposal, ElecRng, Microwave

Lndry: DryrHkup, WashrHkup

Bath: AttchMstrBth, CeramicTile, DblVanities, Whirlpool

Firep l : GasLogs FrplLoc:FamRm

M i s c I n t : CeilngFan, ChairRail, CrwnMoldng, Wk-inCloset

Ameni t :

Yard: Sunny

Land: Fence :

FrmImp: Animal: FarmRem:

A c c e s s : Dr ive : Asphalt

V i e w : Woods, Res WatrPrp:Pond/Lk

HOAIncl:

# F P : A t t i c : P o o l : Water: PWTRSewer: PSEWE l e c : UndrgrndGas: LPCntlHt: YCntlAC:

Gar: Y #CarGar:2Carport:N#CarCprt: Fence : Histrc: HOA: Y HOAAct:Y HOAAmt:

RdMaint:$0HmWarr: BldWar: WatrHtr: Gas CnstrStDt: CnstrEndDt: Buildr:BARRY MEADE HOMES
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Add'lItems:  NegItems:  Reserved:

--Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed--Copyright: 2007 by the Charlottesville Area Association of
REALTORS® 

Jim Duncan - www.jduncanrealestate.com - 434-242-7140
Prepared by JIM DUNCAN of CENTURY 21 Manley Associates on 6/13/2007 11:01:56 AM
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Jim Duncan - www.jduncanrealestate.com - 434-242-7140

Residential - Detached

Click Photo for Additional Media and Enlargement MLS#: 434680pd Stat: ACT Typ: DET ListPrice: $439,950

Addr: 273 LAKE DR (GREENE) SqFtF/U: 2,663/1,923

RUCKERSVILLE (GREENE), VA 

22968
SFSrc: BLDR

VSH#: BedRms: 5

Area: 10 Greene BathsF/H:2/1

Subdiv: THE GLENN Acres: 0.61

PropNm: BRADBURY MODEL YrBlt : 2007

D e s i g n : Colonial S t y l e : 2 Story

GarPrk: Attchd, FcsFrnt, Wndws D i v R g h t s :

Tax/Yr: $0/ New?: Y

Deed Bk: Page#: H i s t o r i c :

Parcel ID: Basemnt: Y

ElemSch:Ruckersville Middle: WilliamMnre

H i g h : William Monroe OthrSch:

Lega l : LOT 150 DEER LAKE ESTATES 

PHASE 4

Zone:

Dir: FromC'ville, 29N, left into Deer Lake Estates (Just after Food 

Lion) right into The Glenn, house on left.

DtMod: 06/08/2007

Remarks: This 5BR house has it all - desirable lst floor Master BR, open foyer, h/w floors, ceramic tile and gas f/p. Other

features include lg. front porch, mud room off garage, sunny b'fast nook and full unfin. walkout bsmt. Located in quiet lake 

community, minutes from NGIC, GE and UVA Research Park. Built to energy saving EarthCraft standards.

Room Type L v l D i m n s n s

MstrBR 1 14x13

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 2

Kitchen 1 12x12

DiningRm 1 14x11

GreatRm 1 18x13

StudyLib 2 14x10

Bkfst 1 10x10

FullBath 1

HalfBath 1

FullBath 2

Fndatn: Brick Siding:Vinyl Wndws: Insul, LowE, Scrns, TiltSash, VinylHeat: HtPmp

R o o f : ArchShglWalls: DryWallC e i l i n g : 9' C o o l :HtPmp

F l o o r s : Carpet, CerTile, Hardwd D o o r s : Ext/Insul

Porch: Deck, Porch Basmnt: Full, RghBthPlmb, Unfin, WalkOut, Windows

Depend: None Secure: None

Kitchn: BrkfstNook, Eat-in, Island, 

RecssdLght

KitCab: Maple KitCntr:Formica
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